

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6102/2021

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

BERSHADSKA TETYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7296/2021 (XIV)

Date : 25-11-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varun Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Siddharth, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Siddharth, AORUPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP © No. 6102/2021

Fresh matter.

SLP © No. 7296/2021

Name of Respondent No. 2 has been deleted.

No one has entered appearance on behalf of Respondent No. 3,
despite due service of notice.Three weeks time, is granted to Respondent No. 1, to file
counter affidavit.After expiry of said period, matter be processed for listing
before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.S.P.S. LALER
Registrar